Pub. No. 204-319-02-A4-CEF
   FEATURES
• Transfers Data
from Legacy
Media to More
Reliable Modern
Media
• Data Remains

 –  1 –     09/2012
LEGACY MEDIA RETRIEVAL SERVICE (LMRS) (Cont’d)
Ordering Information
Model Number
CS07-LMRS-x where x is one of the following
output formats:
0 = Hard copy
1 = 9-track, 800 BPI magnetic
tape
3 = 9-track, 1600 BPI magnetic
tape
5 = 5 1/4" floppy disk
6 = 8" floppy disk
7 = 1/4" cartridge tape (requires
MPX 3.6.0 or later)
8 = 8 mm cartridge tape
(Exabyte)
9 = 3 1/2" floppy disk
B = 9-track, 6250 BPI tape
C = CD ROM
D = 4 mm DAT
V = DVD ROM
Y = Other (additional charges
may apply)
Price
$2,000 (Non-Discountable)
Media Requirements
This data transfer service is limited to media produced
by SEL, Gould or Encore computer systems.
COMPRO cannot accept physically "crashed" disks or
heavily-damaged media.
The data format is retained with all transfers. Source
file data translation is available for an additional fee.
Note: You will need to complete a release document
certifying legal ownership of the submitted
material and data/information contained
therein. If, after initial inspection and equipment
setup, the media is unreadable, it will be
returned to you and a flat $750 inspection/
setup/processing fee will be charged.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARTNERS
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PARTNERS
COMPRO Computer Services, Inc.
105 East Drive
Melbourne, Florida  U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 936-2673
Brazil
Flight Simulator System, Ltda.
Tel: +55 (12) 3322-0470
Italy
Encore Real Time Computing S.r.l.
Tel.: +39 0362 300433
United Kingdom
COMPRO Services Ltd.
Tel.: +44 (0) 1252 852228